Afghanistan
Albania

Algeria

Angola

Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina

Armenia

Azerbaijan
Bangladesh
Belarus

Belize

Benin

Bhutan

Bolivia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana

Brazil

Bulgaria

Burkina Faso
Burundi

Cambodia
Cameroon

Cape Verde

Central African Republic
Chad

Chile

China

Colombia

Comoros

Congo, Dem. Rep. of
Congo, Rep.

Costa Rica

Cote d'lvoire
Croatia

Cuba

Djibouti

Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egypt, Arab Rep.

El Salvador

Eritrea

Estonia

Ethiopia

Fiji

$1,100
$7,520
$7,890
$4,830
$19,660
$14,000
$6,310
$7,770
$1,450
$12,120
$5,940
$1,470
$4,820
$4,140
$8,360
$13,310
$10,080
$11,370
$1,160
$380
$1,870
$2,170
$3,090
$730
$1,070
$13,250
$6,010
$8,430
$1,170
$280
$2,810
$10,960
$1,580
$17,050

$5600
$2,320

$8,300
$7,800
$7,780
$5,470
$6,630
$640
$19,320
$870
$4,320

Gabon

Gambia, The
Georgia

Ghana

Grenada
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Honduras
Hungary

India

Indonesia
Jamaica

Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Kiribati

Kyrgyz Republic
Lao P.D.R.
Latvia

Lebanon
Lesotho

Liberia

Libya

Lithuania
Macedonia, FYR
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives

Mali

Mauritania (2007 data)
Mauritius
Mexico
Micronesia, Fed. States of
Moldova
Mongolia
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar (2005 data)
Namibia

Nepal
Nicaragua
Niger

Nigeria

$12,400
$1,280
$4,920
$1,320
$8,430
$4,690
$970
$520
$3,030
$3,830
$18,210
$2,930
$3,600
$7,370
$5,720
$9,720
$1,560
$3,620
$2,150
$2,050
$16,010
$11,750
$1,970
$310
$16,270
$17,170
$9,250
$1,050
$810
$13,740
$5,290
$1,100
$1,990
$12,580
$14,340
$3,270
$3,270
$3,470
$13,420
$4,190
$770
$1,020
$6,250
$1,120
$2,620
$680
$1,980

DISCOUNTED FEES - COUNTRY LIST

Residents of countries with a Gross National Income (GNI) of less than US$20 000 per capita

Pakistan

Panama

Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Peru

Philippines

Poland

Romania

Russian Federation
Rwanda

Samoa

Sao Tome and Principe

Sierra Leone
Solomon Islands
South Africa

Sri Lanka

St. Kitts and Nevis
St. Lucia

St. Vincent and the Grenadines

Sudan

Suriname
Swaziland

Syrian Arab Republic
Tajikistan

Tanzania

Thailand
Timor-Leste

Togo

Tonga

Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

Ukraine

Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Vanuatu (2007 data)
Venezuela, R.B. de
Vietham

Yemen, Rep. of
Zambia

Zimbabwe (2005 data)

$2,590
$12,630
$2,030
$4,660
$7,950
$3,900
$16,710
$13,380
$15,460
$1,110
$4,410
$1,790
$1,780
$10,380
$19,650
$770
$2,230
$9,790
$4,460
$15,490
$9,020
$8,570
$1,920
$6,680
$5,000
$4,490
$1,870
$1,260
$7,770
$4,690
$830
$3,980
$7,460
$13,420
$6,130
$1,140
$7,210
$12,550
$2,660
$3,480
$12,850
$2,700
$2,220
$1,230
$170

Indicator: GNI per capita, PPP (current international $)

Description: GNI per capita based on purchasing power parity (PPP).
PPP GNI is gross national income (GNI) converted to international dollars using purchasing power parity rates. An international dollar has the same purchasing power over GNI as a U.S. dollar has in the United States.
GNI is the sum of value added by all resident producers plus any product taxes (less subsidies) not included in the valuation of output plus net receipts of primary income (compensation of employees and property income) from abroad.

Comparison Program database. Data are in current international dollars. Source: World Bank, International
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