DISCOUNTED FEES - COUNTRY LIST
Residents of countries with a Gross National Income (GNI) of less than US\$20 000 per capita

Afghanistan	\$1,100	G	Gabon	\$12,400	Р	Pakistan	\$2,590
Albania	\$7,520		Gambia, The	\$1,280		Panama	\$12,630
Algeria	\$7,890		Georgia	\$4,920		Papua New Guinea	\$2,030
Angola	\$4,830		Ghana	\$1,320		Paraguay	\$4,660
Antigua and Barbuda	\$19,660		Grenada	\$8,430		Peru	\$7,950
Argentina	\$14,000		Guatemala	\$4,690		Philippines	\$3,900
Armenia	\$6,310		Guinea	\$970		Poland	\$16,710
Azerbaijan	\$7,770		Guinea-Bissau	\$520	R	Romania	\$13,380
Bangladesh	\$1,450		Guyana	\$3,030		Russian Federation	\$15,460
Belarus	\$12,120	н	Honduras	\$3,830		Rwanda	\$1,110
Belize	\$5,940		Hungary	\$18,210	S	Samoa	\$4,410
Benin	\$1,470		India	\$2,930		Sao Tome and Principe	\$1,790
Bhutan	\$4,820		Indonesia	\$3,600		Senegal	\$1,780
Bolivia	\$4,140	J	Jamaica	\$7,370		Serbia	\$10,380
Bosnia and Herzegovina	\$8,360		Jordan	\$5,720		Seychelles	\$19,650
Botswana	\$13,310	K	Kazakhstan	\$9,720		Sierra Leone	\$770
Brazil	\$10,080		Kenya	\$1,560		Solomon Islands	\$2,230
Bulgaria	\$11,370		Kiribati	\$3,620		South Africa	\$9,790
Burkina Faso	\$1,160		Kyrgyz Republic	\$2,150		Sri Lanka	\$4,460
Burundi	\$380	L	Lao P.D.R.	\$2,050		St. Kitts and Nevis	\$15,490
Cambodia	\$1,870		Latvia	\$16,010		St. Lucia	\$9,020
Cameroon	\$2,170		Lebanon	\$11,750		St. Vincent and the Grenadines	
Cape Verde	\$3,090		Lesotho	\$1,970		Sudan	\$1,920
Central African Republic	\$730		Liberia	\$310		Suriname	\$6,680
Chad	\$1,070		Libya	\$16,270		Swaziland	\$5,000
Chile	\$13,250		Lithuania	\$17,170		Syrian Arab Republic	\$4,490
China	\$6,010	М	Macedonia, FYR	\$9,250	т	Tajikistan	\$1,870
Colombia	\$8,430		Madagascar	\$1,050		Tanzania	\$1,260
Comoros	\$1,170		Malawi	\$810		Thailand	\$7,770
Congo, Dem. Rep. of	\$280		Malaysia	\$13,740		Timor-Leste	\$4,690
Congo, Rep.	\$2,810		Maldives	\$5,290		Togo	\$830
Costa Rica			Mali			Tonga	
Cote d'Ivoire	\$10,960		Mauritania (2007 data)	\$1,100		Tunisia	\$3,980
Croatia	\$1,580		i '	\$1,990			\$7,460
Cuba	\$17,050		Mauritius Mexico	\$12,580		Turkey	\$13,420
	\$5600 \$2,320		Micronesia, Fed. States of	\$14,340	U	Turkmenistan	\$6,130
Djibouti Dominica	\$8,300		· ·	\$3,270	U	Uganda	\$1,140
Dominican Republic	\$7,800		Moldova	\$3,270		Ukraine	\$7,210
Ecuador	\$7,780		Mongolia	\$3,470		Uruguay	\$12,550
Egypt, Arab Rep.	\$5,470		Montenegro	\$13,420		Uzbekistan	\$2,660
El Salvador	\$6,630		Morocco	\$4,190	V	Vanuatu (2007 data)	\$3,480
Eritrea	\$640		Mozambique	\$770		Venezuela, R.B. de	\$12,850
	\$19,320		Myanmar (2005 data)	\$1,020	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Vietnam	\$2,700
Estonia	\$870	N	Namibia	\$6,250	Y	Yemen, Rep. of	\$2,220
Ethiopia	\$4,320		Nepal	\$1,120	Z	Zambia	\$1,230
Fiji	φ+,3∠∪		Nicaragua	\$2,620		Zimbabwe (2005 data)	\$170
			Niger	\$680			
			Nigeria	\$1,980			

Indicator: GNI per capita, PPP (current international \$)

<u>Description:</u> GNI per capita based on purchasing power parity (PPP).

PPP GNI is gross national income (GNI) converted to international dollars using purchasing power parity rates. An international dollar has the same purchasing power over GNI as a U.S. dollar has in the United States.

GNI is the sum of value added by all resident producers plus any product taxes (less subsidies) not included in the valuation of output plus net receipts of primary income (compensation of employees and property income) from abroad. Comparison Program database. Data are in current international dollars. Source: World Bank, International